©
20
16
 P
I (
Ph
ys
ik

Journal Length
Base/Encoder Option
Ordering Example
Part#  A-602.038M is a
Model:                 A-60 (PIglide RT rotary air bearing)
Size:                     2 (75 mm diameter table)
Journal Length:  38 mm
Encoder:              M (Supplied with mounting base)
Note: Capacities listed assume supply pressure of 80 psi. Please contact PI if alternate pressures are required.
Sizes and Capacities
1. Precision specifications are dependent on quality of mounting surfaces, payload weight, payload imbalance, mounting orientation,
and external forces on the bearing. Please consult PI for application-specific parameters. Values shown are static (zero rotational
velocity during measurement).
2. Velocity may be limited by encoder options or payload imbalance. See below or please contact PI for details.
3. Alternate tabletop materials, such as stainless steel, are available. Please contact PI for a quote.
Model Table Diameter Journal Length Mounting Base / Encoder Option
1 = 50mm 025 = 25mm
2 = 75mm 038 = 38mm
025 = 25mm
050 = 50mm
050 = 50mm
090 = 90mm
065 = 65mm
100 = 100mm
075 = 75mm
175 = 175mm
7 = 300mm
  (Blank) = No encoder or base
  M = Mounting Base (no Encoder)
  H =  Digital incremental, RS-422 Output
          4x Interpolation, 4 MHz Clock
          Includes Mounting Base
A-60
3 = 100mm
4 = 150mm
5 = 200mm
Performance Specifications
Ordering Information
Axial Radial Axial Radial
A-601.025 50 25 134 [30] 57 [13] 0.57 [5] 26 [0.15] 8 [0.05]
A-602.038 75 38 299 [67] 132 [30] 1.13 [10] 57 [0.33] 22 [0.13]
A-603.025 100 25 536 [121] 115 [26] 1.70 [15] 96 [0.55] 18 [0.10]
A-603.050 100 50 536 [121] 229 [51] 4.52 [40] 96 [0.55] 35 [0.20]
A-604.050 150 50 1206 [271] 344 [77] 22.6 [200] 210 [1.2] 64 [0.37]
A-604.090 150 90 1206 [271] 605 [135] 36.7 [325] 210 [1.2] 113 [0.65]
A-605.065 200 65 2144 [482] 577 [129] 39.6 [350] 385 [2.2] 110 [0.63]
A-605.100 200 100 2144 [482] 917 [205] 67.8 [600] 385 [2.2] 175 [1.0]
A-607.075 300 75 4244 [954] 1203 [269] 141.3 [1250] 788 [4.5] 204 [1.17]
A-607.175 300 175 4244 [954] 2789 [627] 282.5 [2500] 788 [4.5] 475 [2.71]
Model
Table
Diameter
(mm)
Journal
Length
(mm)
Load Capacity
(N [lbf])
Tilt Load
Capacity